Paragon Level 3, 4 States
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 4

4105

4092

4098

4104

4097

4073

4094

4068

4061

4065

4080

4071

4077

4069

4089

4096

4078

4099

Name

Azizah Ahmad

Alessia Rosa

Ella Morelli

Cassidy Toth

Ava Trezza
Avery Siljanoski

Mallory LeBlanc

Addison Berowski
Rebecca LaSane
Riley Tolson

Gray Hevey

Tori Sheiner

Leah Curry

Sadie Greenleaf

Lyla Wills

Zoey Dorn

Avianna Pardo

Elizabeth O'Connor

League ID

1088559

1454440

1030996

1043791

1117129
1124504

1030994

1116974
1274916
1257802

1289896

1253608

1290879

1291423

1350381

1078982

1233417

1295709

Club

EnVision Gymnastics
L.L.C.

North Stars Gymnastics
Academy

EnVision Gymnastics
L.L.C.

EnVision Gymnastics
L.L.C.

Head Over Heels
ENA Paramus

EnVision Gymnastics
L.L.C.

Head Over Heels
Bright Stars Gymnastics
Bright Stars Gymnastics

Tumble Techs
Gymnastics

Premier Gymnastics and
Cheer Academy

Head Over Heels

Will-Moor School of
Gymnastics

North Stars Gymnastics
Academy

Will-Moor School of
Gymnastics

Head Over Heels

Connections
Gymnastics School

VT

9.800

9.425

9.350

9.350

9.500

9.100

9.400

9.500

8.950

9.125

9.050

8.900

9.000

9.250

8.750

9.150

9.200

8.950

22

15

18

25

19

10

35

13

11

23

uB

9.575

9.625

9.675

9.625

9.250

9.250

9.300

9.450

9.450

9.200

9.400

9.175

9.200

9.300

8.850

8.900

8.650

8.950

12

13

14

16

15

21

18

25

17

BB

9.150

9.375

9.300

9.325

9.375

9.400

9.200

8.850

9.125

9.125

9.000

9.200

9.400

8.075

9.250

8.775

8.700

8.950

10

22

11

12

17

40

23

24

18

FX

9.650

9.575

9.625

9.550

9.500
9.650

9.300

9.000
9.275
9.175

9.100

9.100

8.600

9.475

9.200

9.075

9.325

9.025

11

24

12

14

19

20

32

13

21

10

22
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AA #
38.175 1
38.000 2
37.950 3
37.850 4
37.625 5
37.400 6
37.200 7
36.800 8
36.800 9
36.625 10
36.550 11
36.375 12
36.200 13
36.100 14
36.050 15
35.900 16
35.875 17
35.875 18
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4081

4084

4103

4067

4086

4083

4106

4072

4090

4082

4066

4076

4064

4093

4087

4085

4102

4101

4070

4091

4075

Ava Bove

Addison Mellott

Gil Raz

Molly Brown

Makenna Patterson

Amelia Pringle

Ellah Levi
Kiera Minnuies

Gianna Rocco

Ella Bodnar
Isabella Rosner
Gianna Kuzma

Molly Roberts

Cara Van Lenten

Sophie Eurell

Riley Hojnacki

MIKAYLA
SULLIVAN

Ava Rosenbaum

Lana Ugliorolo

Ella Roesler

Quinlan Kulakis

1001455

1117002

1129519

1224308

1327992

1034102

1117117

1290881

1286547

1416073

1270182

1196302

1159412

1285183

1323912

1117160

1167580

1224088

1390896

1062945

1295289

Will-Moor School of
Gymnastics

Head Over Heels

Paragon School of
Artistic Gymnastics

Will-Moor School of
Gymnastics

Action Gymnastic
Academy

US Gymnastics Develop

Center Il
Head Over Heels
Head Over Heels

Tumble Techs
Gymnastics

TNT Elite, Inc.
Go for the Gold
La Gymnastique

Precision Gymnastics
Inc.

Gymnastics Unlimited

Aeon Fitness and
Gymnastics

Head Over Heels

Gymnastics Inc.

Aeon Fitness and
Gymnastics

Elite Gymnastics

Sunburst Gymnastics
Training Center

Head Over Heels

8.900

9.100

9.200

8.950

8.850

8.900

9.450

8.650

8.900

9.000

8.850

9.450

9.150

8.850

8.900

8.850

8.750

9.000

8.650

8.600

8.550

26

17

12

24

30

27

37

28

20

31

14

32

29

33

36

21

38

39

40

9.300

8.900

8.150

8.750

8.800

8.450

8.650

8.750

8.000

7.900

8.600

7.750

8.200

8.550

8.900

8.100

8.250

8.400

8.400

8.100

8.150

10

19

35

23

22

30

26

24

39

41

27

42

34

29

20

37

33

31

32

38

36

8.675

8.350

8.950

9.125

8.675

9.100

8.425

9.025

8.875

9.125

8.250

8.275

8.325

8.550

7.850

8.575

8.300

8.050

8.250

8.000

8.475

25

31

19

13

26

15

30

16

21

14

36

35

32

28

43

27

33

41

37

42

29

8.900

9.400

9.425

8.700

9.150

9.025

8.750

8.500

9.125

8.850

9.150

9.175

8.800

8.525

8.550

8.625

8.675

8.450

8.275

8.525

8.000

25

29

16

23

28

36

18

26

17

15

27

34

33

31

30

37

40

35

42
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35.775

35.750

35.725

35.525

35.475

35.475

35.275

34.925

34.900

34.875

34.850

34.650

34.475

34.475

34.200

34.150

33.975

33.900

33.575

33.225

33.175
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4063

4088

4079

4100

4229

Molly Compa
Shannon Collette
Kalliope
Sarrinikolaou

Sofia Friedman

Luciana Machado

1467949

988490

1424862

1210094

1129521

Giant Gymnastics of
Sparta

Rebound Gymnastics -
Marlboro

All American
Gymnastics

Cherry Hill Gymnastics
Academy

ENA Paramus

8.400

8.250

8.800

8.400

X XXX

41

43

34

42

8.600

8.000

7.500

7.300

9.300

28

40

43

44

11

8.150

8.300

7.675

8.200

8.950

39

34

44

38

20

7.850

8.150

8.425

8.300

X XXX

43

41

38

39
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33.000

32.700

32.400

32.200

18.250
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