

# Paragon Level 3, 4 States Individual Scores Report



## USA Gymnastics Level 4

9 Junior

ID	Name	League ID	Club	VT	#	UB	#	BB	#	FX	#	AA	#
4105	Azizah Ahmad	1088559	EnVision Gymnastics L.L.C.	9.800	1	9.575	4	9.150	10	9.650	1	38.175	1
4092	Alessia Rosa	1454440	North Stars Gymnastics Academy	9.425	6	9.625	2	9.375	3	9.575	4	38.000	2
4098	Ella Morelli	1030996	EnVision Gymnastics L.L.C.	9.350	8	9.675	1	9.300	6	9.625	3	37.950	3
4104	Cassidy Toth	1043791	EnVision Gymnastics L.L.C.	9.350	9	9.625	3	9.325	5	9.550	5	37.850	4
4097	Ava Trezza	1117129	Head Over Heels	9.500	2	9.250	12	9.375	4	9.500	6	37.625	5
4073	Avery Siljanoski	1124504	ENA Paramus	9.100	16	9.250	13	9.400	1	9.650	2	37.400	6
4094	Mallory LeBlanc	1030994	EnVision Gymnastics L.L.C.	9.400	7	9.300	8	9.200	8	9.300	11	37.200	7
4068	Addison Berowski	1116974	Head Over Heels	9.500	3	9.450	6	8.850	22	9.000	24	36.800	8
4061	Rebecca LaSane	1274916	Bright Stars Gymnastics	8.950	22	9.450	5	9.125	11	9.275	12	36.800	9
4065	Riley Tolson	1257802	Bright Stars Gymnastics	9.125	15	9.200	14	9.125	12	9.175	14	36.625	10
4080	Gray Hevey	1289896	Tumble Techs Gymnastics	9.050	18	9.400	7	9.000	17	9.100	19	36.550	11
4071	Tori Sheiner	1253608	Premier Gymnastics and Cheer Academy	8.900	25	9.175	16	9.200	9	9.100	20	36.375	12
4077	Leah Curry	1290879	Head Over Heels	9.000	19	9.200	15	9.400	2	8.600	32	36.200	13
4069	Sadie Greenleaf	1291423	Will-Moor School of Gymnastics	9.250	10	9.300	9	8.075	40	9.475	7	36.100	14
4089	Lyla Wills	1350381	North Stars Gymnastics Academy	8.750	35	8.850	21	9.250	7	9.200	13	36.050	15
4096	Zoey Dorn	1078982	Will-Moor School of Gymnastics	9.150	13	8.900	18	8.775	23	9.075	21	35.900	16
4078	Avianna Pardo	1233417	Head Over Heels	9.200	11	8.650	25	8.700	24	9.325	10	35.875	17
4099	Elizabeth O'Connor	1295709	Connections Gymnastics School	8.950	23	8.950	17	8.950	18	9.025	22	35.875	18

# Paragon Level 3, 4 States Individual Scores Report



4081	Ava Bove	1001455	Will-Moor School of Gymnastics	8.900	26	9.300	10	8.675	25	8.900	25	35.775	19
4084	Addison Mellott	1117002	Head Over Heels	9.100	17	8.900	19	8.350	31	9.400	9	35.750	20
4103	Gil Raz	1129519	Paragon School of Artistic Gymnastics	9.200	12	8.150	35	8.950	19	9.425	8	35.725	21
4067	Molly Brown	1224308	Will-Moor School of Gymnastics	8.950	24	8.750	23	9.125	13	8.700	29	35.525	22
4086	Makenna Patterson	1327992	Action Gymnastic Academy	8.850	30	8.800	22	8.675	26	9.150	16	35.475	23
4083	Amelia Pringle	1034102	US Gymnastics Develop Center II	8.900	27	8.450	30	9.100	15	9.025	23	35.475	24
4106	Ellah Levi	1117117	Head Over Heels	9.450	4	8.650	26	8.425	30	8.750	28	35.275	25
4072	Kiera Minnuies	1290881	Head Over Heels	8.650	37	8.750	24	9.025	16	8.500	36	34.925	26
4090	Gianna Rocco	1286547	Tumble Techs Gymnastics	8.900	28	8.000	39	8.875	21	9.125	18	34.900	27
4082	Ella Bodnar	1416073	TNT Elite, Inc.	9.000	20	7.900	41	9.125	14	8.850	26	34.875	28
4066	Isabella Rosner	1270182	Go for the Gold	8.850	31	8.600	27	8.250	36	9.150	17	34.850	29
4076	Gianna Kuzma	1196302	La Gymnastique	9.450	5	7.750	42	8.275	35	9.175	15	34.650	30
4064	Molly Roberts	1159412	Precision Gymnastics Inc.	9.150	14	8.200	34	8.325	32	8.800	27	34.475	31
4093	Cara Van Lenten	1285183	Gymnastics Unlimited	8.850	32	8.550	29	8.550	28	8.525	34	34.475	32
4087	Sophie Eurell	1323912	Aeon Fitness and Gymnastics	8.900	29	8.900	20	7.850	43	8.550	33	34.200	33
4085	Riley Hojnacki	1117160	Head Over Heels	8.850	33	8.100	37	8.575	27	8.625	31	34.150	34
4102	MIKAYLA SULLIVAN	1167580	Gymnastics Inc.	8.750	36	8.250	33	8.300	33	8.675	30	33.975	35
4101	Ava Rosenbaum	1224088	Aeon Fitness and Gymnastics	9.000	21	8.400	31	8.050	41	8.450	37	33.900	36
4070	Lana Ugliorolo	1390896	Elite Gymnastics	8.650	38	8.400	32	8.250	37	8.275	40	33.575	37
4091	Ella Roesler	1062945	Sunburst Gymnastics Training Center	8.600	39	8.100	38	8.000	42	8.525	35	33.225	38
4075	Quinlan Kulakis	1295289	Head Over Heels	8.550	40	8.150	36	8.475	29	8.000	42	33.175	39

# Paragon Level 3, 4 States Individual Scores Report



4063	Molly Compa	1467949	Giant Gymnastics of Sparta	8.400	41	8.600	28	8.150	39	7.850	43	33.000	40
4088	Shannon Collette	988490	Rebound Gymnastics - Marlboro	8.250	43	8.000	40	8.300	34	8.150	41	32.700	41
4079	Kalliope Sarrinikolaou	1424862	All American Gymnastics	8.800	34	7.500	43	7.675	44	8.425	38	32.400	42
4100	Sofia Friedman	1210094	Cherry Hill Gymnastics Academy	8.400	42	7.300	44	8.200	38	8.300	39	32.200	43
4229	Luciana Machado	1129521	ENA Paramus	X.XXX	--	9.300	11	8.950	20	X.XXX	--	18.250	44